

<div> <div>Validate</div> <div>Print</div> <div>Help</div> </div> <div>Percentage BoQ</div>						
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Magadh-Sanghmitra Area						
Name of Work : "Miscellaneous Works within mine premises under Magadh OCP of Magadh-Sanghmitra Area." (e-NIT No. :- 63 of 2025-26)						
.	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
<div>PRICE SCHEDULE</div> <div>(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)</div>						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Excavation work by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soils as directed within a lead of 50m.	443.25	Cum	205.80	91220.85	INR Ninety One Thousand Two Hundred & Twenty and Paise Eighty Five Only
2	Finishing walls with water proofing cement paint of required shade :New work (Two or more coats applied @ 3.84 kg/10 sqm)	303.75	Sqm	80.65	24497.44	INR Twenty Four Thousand Four Hundred & Ninety Seven and Paise Forty Four Only
3	Finishing walls with Acrylic Smooth exterior paint of required shade: Old work (Two or more coat applied @ 1.67 ltlil 10 sqm) on existing cement paint surface	2619.00	Sqm	87.50	229162.50	INR Two Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Fifty Only
4	Distempering with 1st quality acrylic distemper (ready mixed) having VOC (Volatile Organic Compound) content less than 50 gram/ litre, of approved brand and of required said and colour complete to give and even said. Old work (one or more coats)	753.60	Sqm	40.25	30332.40	INR Thirty Thousand Three Hundred & Thirty Two and Paise Forty Only
5	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture of required colour to give an even shade : One or more coats on old work	283.36	Sqm	73.40	20798.62	INR Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety Eight and Paise Sixty Two Only
6	Structural steel work riveted, bolted or welded in built up sections, trusses and framed work, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer all complete.	1441.44	Kg	114.90	165621.46	INR One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty One and Paise Forty Six Only
7	Cleaning and brooming of floor areas like chequered tiles, paver block, IPS floors, including applying water, detergents etc adequately all complete as per the direction of Engineer-In-Charge.	10400.00	100 Sqm	0.65	6730.88	INR Six Thousand Seven Hundred & Thirty and Paise Eighty Eight Only
8	Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation and in-equalities not exceeding 15 cm deep and disposal of rubbish, lead upto 50 m and lift upto 1.5m :All kinds of soil.	480.00	Sqm	20.50	9840.00	INR Nine Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Only
9	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth: consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m	93.78	Cum	118.65	11127.00	INR Eleven Thousand One Hundred & Twenty Six and Paise One Hundred Only
10	Providing and fixing radium sheet/ sticker as per direction of EIC.	656.62	Sqft	147.21	96661.03	INR Ninety Six Thousand Six Hundred & Sixty One and Paise Three Only
11	Providing and fixing cloth jhanda/ flags of size 0.45X0.30 with stick as per direction of EIC.	600.00	Nos.	46.94	28164.00	INR Twenty Eight Thousand One Hundred & Sixty Four Only
12	Providing and fixing cloth jhanda/ flags of size 0.50X0.40 with stick as per direction of EIC.	100.00	Nos.	64.19	6419.00	INR Six Thousand Four Hundred & Nineteen Only
13	Providing and fixing cloth jhanda/ flags of size 0.90X0.60 with logo as per direction of EIC.	50.00	Nos.	109.25	5462.50	INR Five Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Fifty Only
14	Colour washing such as green, blue or buff to give an even shade:New work (two or more coats) with a base coat of white washing with lime	2706.00	Nos.	34.60	93627.60	INR Ninety Three Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Seven and Paise Sixty Only
15	Supplying and lining of white lime/ Chuna Powder as per direction of EIC.	11286.00	Meter	6.37	71891.82	INR Seventy One Thousand Eight Hundred & Ninety One and Paise Eighty Two Only

16	Providing and fixing stainless steel (Grade 304) railing made of Hollow tubes, channels, plates etc., including welding, grinding, buffing, polishing and making curvature (wherever required) and fitting the same with necessary stainless steel nuts and bolts complete, i/c fixing the railing with necessary accessories & stainless steel dash fasteners , stainless steel bolts etc., of required size, on the top of the floor or the side of waist slab with suitable arrangement as per approval of Engineer-in-charge, (for payment purpose only weight of stainless steel members shall be considered excluding fixing accessories such as nuts, bolts, fasteners etc.).	154.50	Sqm	750.60	115967.70	INR One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Seven and Paise Seventy Only
17	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					1007524.80	INR Ten Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred & Twenty Four and Paise Eighty Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words						INR Zero Only